
Junior European Championships
Drzonkow, Poland, 2016-06-06 - 2016-06-12

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding Combined MP Points Time Difference

1 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 250 (2)

25 V - 10 D
325 (10)
02:05.08

293 (9)
56.00

623 (6)
11:17.78 1491

2 BARDYSHEV Viacheslav
M040906 1995-05-23 RUS 258 (1)

26 V - 9 D
327 (7)

02:04.46
293 (11)

55.00
600 (17)
11:40.67 1478 13''

3 GLAVATSKIKH Danila
M040340 1996-03-12 RUS 226 (8)

21 V - 14 D
339 (1)

02:00.54
300 (2)
54.00

610 (13)
11:30.21 1475 16''

4 LIFANOV Alexander
M040502 1996-04-15 RUS 238 (5)

23 V - 12 D
317 (19)
02:07.73

286 (17)
58.00

625 (4)
11:15.06 1466 25''

5 PALAZKOV Ilya
M039929 1995-08-02 BLR 226 (9)

20 V - 15 D
329 (6)

02:03.77
300 (3)
52.00

610 (15)
11:30.41 1465 26''

6 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-29 FRA 214 (17)

19 V - 16 D
313 (23)
02:09.30

286 (20)
53.00

652 (1)
10:48.69 1465 26''

7 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 204 (19)

17 V - 18 D
306 (29)
02:11.37

293 (12)
54.00

649 (2)
10:51.08 1452 39''

8 TOMASCHOF Soma
M040259 1996-01-07 HUN 244 (4)

24 V - 11 D
329 (5)

02:03.75
279 (22)

55.00
594 (22)
11:46.34 1446 45''

9 GRYCZ Marek
M040605 1997-09-15 CZE 202 (20)

17 V - 18 D
325 (11)
02:05.15

293 (14)
50.00

623 (5)
11:17.67 1443 48''

10 BERECZKI Richárd
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 220 (13)

20 V - 15 D
320 (15)
02:06.96

286 (15)
59.00

615 (11)
11:25.67 1441 50''

11 RYDVANSKYI Vladyslav
M040293 1996-06-29 UKR 215 (15)

19 V - 16 D
324 (12)
02:05.35

300 (1)
56.00

596 (20)
11:44.96 1435 56''

12 BARANOV Serge
M040491 1997-09-07 RUS 197 (23)

16 V - 19 D
318 (18)
02:07.56

276 (23)
70.00

640 (3)
11:00.28 1431 60''

13 VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27 LTU 216 (14)

19 V - 16 D
326 (9)

02:04.96
293 (13)

53.00
584 (28)
11:56.67 1419 72''

14 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-13 ITA 232 (6)

22 V - 13 D
289 (35)
02:17.26

286 (15)
59.00

610 (14)
11:30.34 1417 74''

15 STROBL Krisztian
M039825 1995-03-22 HUN 179 (29)

13 V - 22 D
320 (14)
02:06.67

293 (9)
56.00

615 (12)
11:25.94 1407 84''

16 HERCIK Vojtech
M040601 1997-11-09 CZE 246 (3)

24 V - 11 D
315 (21)
02:08.53

265 (27)
62.00

570 (31)
12:10.59 1396 95''

17 BISTROVS Nikita
M040232 1996-02-27 LAT 232 (6)

22 V - 13 D
316 (20)
02:08.03

263 (30)
69.00

580 (29)
12:00.19 1391 100''

18 PRICE Adam
M040382 1995-09-12 GBR 221 (11)

20 V - 15 D
288 (36)
02:17.60

293 (6)
60.00

588 (24)
11:52.21 1390 101''

19 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 192 (24)

15 V - 20 D
336 (2)

02:01.62
272 (24)

58.00
588 (25)
11:52.62 1388 103''

20 SHIVEL Luis
M040522 1997-06-07 ESP 190 (26)

15 V - 20 D
311 (25)
02:09.99

267 (26)
72.00

616 (9)
11:24.06 1384 107''

21 CIANELLI Gabriel
M040426 1996-06-09 FRA 167 (33)

11 V - 24 D
332 (4)

02:02.81
293 (8)
57.00

589 (23)
11:51.12 1381 110''

22 RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488 1996-02-09 BLR 215 (15)

19 V - 16 D
318 (17)
02:07.51

230 (32)
74.00

616 (10)
11:24.08 1379 112''

23 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 202 (20)

17 V - 18 D
334 (3)

02:02.24
263 (30)

69.00
578 (30)
12:02.75 1377 114''

24 Ivanou Ivan
M041354 1996-08-09 BLR 179 (29)

13 V - 22 D
307 (28)
02:11.20

293 (5)
63.00

584 (27)
11:56.19 1363 128''

25 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 222 (10)

20 V - 15 D
306 (30)
02:11.47

265 (28)
57.00

555 (35)
12:25.11 1348 143''

26 GISPERT Joan
M040520 1997-04-26 ESP 160 (34)

10 V - 25 D
326 (8)

02:04.72
267 (25)

65.00
595 (21)
11:45.62 1348 143''

27 FARKAS Martin
M040562 1996-03-01 HUN 150 (35)

8 V - 27 D
302 (31)
02:12.93

293 (6)
60.00

599 (18)
11:41.55 1344 147''

28 SVECHOTA Lukas
M041118 1997-05-06 CZE 173 (31)

12 V - 23 D
300 (32)
02:13.63

265 (28)
57.00

605 (16)
11:35.43 1343 148''

29 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 202 (20)

17 V - 18 D
294 (34)
02:15.39

286 (17)
58.00

560 (34)
12:20.53 1342 149''

30 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 185 (27)

14 V - 21 D
309 (26)
02:10.47

286 (19)
54.00

562 (33)
12:18.78 1342 149''

31 Arol Yauheni
M041353 1998-05-15 BLR 221 (11)

20 V - 15 D
311 (24)
02:09.84

279 (21)
57.00

525 (36)
12:55.34 1336 155''

32 CASTELO Eduardo
M040572 1997-09-04 POR 142 (36)

7 V - 28 D
321 (13)
02:06.45

300 (3)
52.00

565 (32)
12:15.93 1328 163''

33 FLAYOLS Gregory
M039860 1995-05-27 FRA 191 (25)

15 V - 20 D
318 (16)
02:07.38

211 (33)
87.00

587 (26)
11:53.84 1307 184''

34 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-08 TUR 173 (31)

12 V - 23 D
307 (27)
02:11.03

207 (34)
105.00

618 (7)
11:22.21 1305 186''

35 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 185 (27)

14 V - 21 D
295 (33)
02:15.06

204 (35)
84.00

618 (8)
11:22.78 1302 189''

36 COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-21 ITA 205 (18)

17 V - 18 D
314 (22)
02:08.72 EL 596 (19)

11:44.59 1115 376''
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Junior European Championships
Drzonkow, Poland, 2016-06-06 - 2016-06-12

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Combined MP Points Time Difference

1 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-08 TUR 226 (8)

13 V - 10 D
310 (11)
02:10.30

599 (6)
11:41.62 1135

2 COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-21 ITA 242 (2)

15 V - 8 D
310 (10)
02:10.19

580 (12)
12:00.83 1132 3''

3 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 226 (8)

13 V - 10 D
296 (19)
02:14.91

607 (5)
11:33.65 1129 6''

4 LIFANOV Alexander
M040502 1996-04-15 RUS 290 (1)

21 V - 2 D
278 (23)
02:20.86

559 (19)
12:21.59 1127 8''

5 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 242 (2)

15 V - 8 D
330 (1)

02:03.33
555 (20)
12:25.93 1127 8''

6 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 210 (12)

11 V - 12 D
303 (15)
02:12.61

613 (3)
11:27.26 1126 9''

7 FLAYOLS Gregory
M039860 1995-05-27 FRA 178 (20)

7 V - 16 D
322 (3)

02:06.20
626 (1)

11:14.92 1126 9''

8 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-29 FRA 210 (12)

11 V - 12 D
305 (14)
02:11.88

610 (4)
11:30.26 1125 10''

9 TOMASCHOF Soma
M040259 1996-01-07 HUN 210 (12)

11 V - 12 D
323 (2)

02:05.90
592 (8)

11:48.61 1125 10''

10 RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488 1996-02-09 BLR 234 (7)

14 V - 9 D
317 (6)

02:07.74
573 (13)
12:07.11 1124 11''

11 SHIVEL Luis
M040522 1997-06-07 ESP 226 (8)

13 V - 10 D
315 (8)

02:08.47
582 (11)
11:58.03 1123 12''

12 Arol Yauheni
M041353 1998-05-15 BLR 242 (2)

15 V - 8 D
311 (9)

02:09.66
570 (14)
12:10.30 1123 12''

13 GLAVATSKIKH Danila
M040340 1996-03-12 RUS 210 (12)

11 V - 12 D
319 (5)

02:07.28
594 (7)

11:46.92 1123 12''

14 SVECHOTA Lukas
M041118 1997-05-06 CZE 202 (17)

10 V - 13 D
296 (18)
02:14.88

624 (2)
11:16.19 1122 13''

15 BERECZKI Richárd
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 242 (2)

15 V - 8 D
316 (7)

02:08.07
564 (16)
12:16.43 1122 13''

16 RYDVANSKYI Vladyslav
M040293 1996-06-29 UKR 210 (12)

11 V - 12 D
319 (4)

02:07.05
585 (9)

11:55.47 1114 21''

17 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 226 (8)

13 V - 10 D
305 (13)
02:11.85

583 (10)
11:57.79 1114 21''

18 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 242 (2)

15 V - 8 D
298 (17)
02:14.32

561 (18)
12:19.13 1101 34''

19 Gutkowski Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-21 POL 186 (19)

8 V - 15 D
308 (12)
02:10.67

568 (15)
12:12.42 1062 73''

20 BLANCO Raul
M040272 1996-08-13 ESP 194 (18)

9 V - 14 D
288 (21)
02:17.58

563 (17)
12:17.31 1045 90''

21 LUIS Andre
M041131 1996-01-27 POR 162 (23)

5 V - 18 D
291 (20)
02:16.38

547 (21)
12:33.09 1000 135''

22 LICHANEC Filip
M040888 1995-06-17 SVK 178 (20)

7 V - 16 D
299 (16)
02:13.83

508 (22)
13:12.84 985 150''

23 IVANA MARIAN
M041270 1997-03-13 ROM 146 (24)

3 V - 20 D
278 (22)
02:20.79

479 (23)
13:41.70 903 232''

24 RYAN Sean
M040799 1996-05-08 IRL 178 (20)

7 V - 16 D
162 (24)
02:56.00

316 (24)
16:24.60 656 479''
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Junior European Championships
Drzonkow, Poland, 2016-06-06 - 2016-06-12

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Combined MP Points Time Difference

1 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-13 ITA 266 (1)

19 V - 5 D
292 (22)
02:16.05

572 (11)
12:08.17 1130

2 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 226 (6)

14 V - 10 D
334 (1)

02:02.25
562 (17)
12:18.06 1122 8''

3 PRICE Adam
M040382 1995-09-12 GBR 234 (3)

15 V - 9 D
290 (24)
02:16.89

598 (3)
11:42.74 1122 8''

4 CIANELLI Gabriel
M040426 1996-06-09 FRA 234 (3)

15 V - 9 D
333 (2)

02:02.63
548 (20)
12:32.24 1115 15''

5 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 218 (9)

13 V - 11 D
324 (5)

02:05.35
573 (10)
12:07.61 1115 15''

6 GISPERT Joan
M040520 1997-04-26 ESP 202 (16)

11 V - 13 D
324 (4)

02:05.34
588 (5)

11:52.20 1114 16''

7 GRYCZ Marek
M040605 1997-09-15 CZE 210 (13)

12 V - 12 D
321 (8)

02:06.46
581 (7)

11:59.95 1112 18''

8 VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27 LTU 218 (9)

13 V - 11 D
322 (7)

02:06.17
571 (13)
12:09.30 1111 19''

9 BARANOV Serge
M040491 1997-09-07 RUS 218 (9)

13 V - 11 D
317 (12)
02:07.67

572 (12)
12:08.48 1107 23''

10 Ivanou Ivan
M041354 1996-08-09 BLR 202 (16)

11 V - 13 D
308 (15)
02:10.77

596 (4)
11:44.27 1106 24''

11 BARDYSHEV Viacheslav
M040906 1995-05-23 RUS 226 (6)

14 V - 10 D
316 (14)
02:08.17

563 (15)
12:17.02 1105 25''

12 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 258 (2)

18 V - 6 D
306 (17)
02:11.56

541 (22)
12:39.97 1105 25''

13 BISTROVS Nikita
M040232 1996-02-27 LAT 194 (19)

10 V - 14 D
320 (10)
02:06.89

587 (6)
11:53.45 1101 29''

14 STROBL Krisztian
M039825 1995-03-22 HUN 170 (23)

7 V - 17 D
321 (9)

02:06.54
609 (1)

11:31.96 1100 30''

15 FARKAS Martin
M040562 1996-03-01 HUN 186 (20)

9 V - 15 D
304 (18)
02:12.09

606 (2)
11:34.61 1096 34''

16 CASTELO Eduardo
M040572 1997-09-04 POR 218 (9)

13 V - 11 D
323 (6)

02:05.68
554 (18)
12:26.72 1095 35''

17 PALAZKOV Ilya
M039929 1995-08-02 BLR 226 (6)

14 V - 10 D
320 (11)
02:06.97

547 (21)
12:33.41 1093 37''

18 HERCIK Vojtech
M040601 1997-11-09 CZE 234 (3)

15 V - 9 D
316 (13)
02:08.05

540 (23)
12:40.92 1090 40''

19 DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02 POL 202 (16)

11 V - 13 D
304 (18)
02:12.09

576 (8)
12:04.74 1082 48''

20 HRYHORIEV KYRYL
M043688 1995-05-01 UKR 178 (22)

8 V - 16 D
325 (3)

02:05.05
575 (9)

12:05.80 1078 52''

21 VALIDO Pedro
M040087 1996-02-11 POR 210 (13)

12 V - 12 D
296 (21)
02:14.75

568 (14)
12:12.69 1074 56''

22 HOFFMANN Bartosz
M040616 1996-02-28 POL 186 (20)

9 V - 15 D
308 (16)
02:10.89

563 (16)
12:17.24 1057 73''

23 GEBAUER Henry
M040085 1997-12-26 GER 210 (13)

12 V - 12 D
292 (23)
02:16.07

539 (24)
12:41.30 1041 89''

24 Harper James
M041713 1997-06-25 GBR 162 (24)

6 V - 18 D
301 (20)
02:13.21

551 (19)
12:29.86 1014 116''

25 ERSKINE Paddy
M040796 1997-02-25 IRL 154 (25)

5 V - 19 D
275 (25)
02:21.97

533 (25)
12:47.31 962 168''
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